09:30
10:00

11:15
15:00

09:00

10:00

15:00

10:00

13:00
15:00

16:30

10:00

15:00

10:00

15:00

Welcome of participants

Opening by ILC Chairman, Mr. G. Pambou-
Tchivounda (F)

Visit of the Palais des Nations & of the Library

ILC Plenary session
Unilateral Acts of States

Introduction to Working Groups

ILC Plenary session
Unilateral Acts of States/Reservations to treaties

Conference by Prof. Giorgio Gaja (E)
Responsihility of international organizations

ILC Plenary session
Reservations to treaties

Lunch at the Restaurant “La plage de I’ ONU”

Conference by Mr Vittorio Mainetti (F)
Introduction to the Work of the ILC

Working Groups

ILC Plenary session
Reservations to treaties

Conference by Prof. P.S. Rao (E)
International Liability of acts not prohibited by
International law™

ILC Plenary session
Reservations to treaties/Responsibility of
international organizations

Conference by Prof. Chusei Y amada (E)
Shared Natural Resources

" International Liability for injurious consequences arising out
of acts not prohibited by international law (international
liability in case of loss from transboundary harm arising out of

hazardous activities).

(E) English

(F) French (S) Spanish

10:00

15:00

18:30

10:00

15:00

09:00

10:00

15:00

08:50
15:00

17:00

10:00

15:00

Working Groups/Self-Study

Conference by Prof. Z. Galicki (E)
Aut dedere aut iudicare

Launch DVD « The Treaty Body » (OHCHR)

ILC Plenary session
Responsibility of international organizations

Conference by Prof. lan Brownlie (E)
The Work of the ICJ

Visit of the UNHCR

ILC Plenary session
Responsihility of international organizations

Conference by Prof. John Dugard (E)
Diplomatic Protection

Visit of CERN

Conference by Prof M.I. Torres- Cazorla (S)
Unilateral Acts of States

Visit of the Sallesde I’ Alabama et du
Grand Conseil, Geneva
Drink offered by the Geneva authorities

Visitto WTO

Meeting with Prof. Georges Abi-Saab,
Member of the Appellate Body (E) and with
Mr. Werner Zdouc, Director of the WTO
Appellate Body Secretariat (E)

Conference by Mr. Bertrand Ramcharan (E)
The OHCR and the New Human Rights Council

10:00

15:00
16:30

10:00

15:00

10:00

15:00

09:00

10:00

15:00

10:00

11:00

15:00

Conference by Mrs. Jelena Pejic, ICRC (E)
Current Challenges to International
Humanitarian Law

Meeting with Mr. N. Michel, UN Legal Counsel
Meeting with Prof. B. Stern, Judge, UNAT (F)

ILC Plenary session
-Visit of Mr. Nicolas Michel, UN Lega Counsel
-Responsibility of international organizations

Conference by Prof. Djamchid Momtaz (F)
The Darfour Case before the ICC

ILC Plenary session
Effects of Armed Conflicts on Treaties

Conference by Prof. M. Koskenniemi (E)
Fragmentation of international law

Visit to the Palais Wilson (OHCHR)

Meeting with Mr. Markus Schmidt (OHCHR) (E)
The Work of the Human Rights Committee

Human Rights Committee: UNIMIK Report

Reports of the ILS Working Groups

ILC Plenary session
Effects of Armed Conflicts on Treaties/
Cooperation with other bodies (AALCO)

Closing Ceremony

Round Table Discussions



	Monday, 3 July 2006
	Tuesday, 4 July 2006
	Wednesday, 5 July 2006
	Thursday, 6 July 2006
	Reservations to treaties

	Friday, 7 July 2006
	Monday, 10 July 2006
	Tuesday, 11 July 2006
	Wednesday, 12 July 2006
	Diplomatic Protection

	Thursday, 13 July 2006
	Friday, 14 July 2006
	The OHCR and the New Human Rights Council

	Monday, 17 July 2006
	Tuesday, 18 July 2006
	Wednesday, 19 July 2006
	Thursday, 20 July 2006
	The Work of the Human Rights Committee

	Friday, 21 July 2006
	Effects of Armed Conflicts on Treaties/ Cooperation with oth


