Monday, 3 July 2006		Monday, 10 July 2006		Monday, 17 July 2006	
09:30	Welcome of participants	10:00	Working Groups/Self-Study	10:00	Conference by Mrs. Jelena Pejic, ICRC (E) Current Challenges to International
10:00	Opening by ILC Chairman, Mr. G. Pambou- Tchivounda (F)	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. Z. Galicki</u> (E)		Humanitarian Law
11:15	Visit of the Palais des Nations & of the Library		Aut dedere aut iudicare	15:00	Meeting with Mr. N. Michel, UN Legal Counsel
15:00	ILC Plenary session Unilateral Acts of States	18:30	Launch DVD « The Treaty Body » (OHCHR)	16:30	Meeting with <u>Prof. B. Stern</u> , Judge, UNAT (F)
Tuesday, 4 July 2006		Tuesday, 11 July 2006		Tuesday, 18 July 2006	
09:00	Introduction to Working Groups	10:00	ILC Plenary session Responsibility of international organizations	10:00	ILC Plenary session -Visit of Mr. Nicolas Michel, UN Legal Counsel
10:00	ILC Plenary session Unilateral Acts of States/Reservations to treaties	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. Ian Brownlie</u> (E)		-Responsibility of international organizations
15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. Giorgio Gaja</u> (E) Responsibility of international organizations		The Work of the ICJ	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. Djamchid Momtaz</u> (F) The Darfour Case before the ICC
Wednesday, 5 July 2006		Wednesday, 12 July 2006		Wednesday, 19 July 2006	
10:00	ILC Plenary session Reservations to treaties	09:00	Visit of the UNHCR	10:00	ILC Plenary session Effects of Armed Conflicts on Treaties
13:00	Lunch at the Restaurant "La plage de l'ONU"	10:00	ILC Plenary session Responsibility of international organizations	47.00	
15:00	Conference by Mr Vittorio Mainetti (F) Introduction to the Work of the ILC	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. John Dugard</u> (E) Diplomatic Protection	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. M. Koskenniemi</u> (E) Fragmentation of international law
16:30	Working Groups		•		
Thursday, 6 July 2006		Thursday, 13 July 2006		Thursday, 20 July 2006	
10:00	ILC Plenary session	08:50	Visit of CERN	09:00	Visit to the Palais Wilson (OHCHR)
15:00	Reservations to treaties Conference by <u>Prof. P.S. Rao</u> (E)	15:00	Conference by <u>Prof M.I. Torres- Cazorla</u> (S) Unilateral Acts of States		Meeting with Mr. Markus Schmidt (OHCHR) (E) The Work of the Human Rights Committee
	International Liability of acts not prohibited by International law**	17:00	Visit of the Salles de l'Alabama et du	10:00	Human Rights Committee: UNIMIK Report
Friday, 7	Friday, 7 July 2006		Grand Conseil, Geneva Drink offered by the Geneva authorities	15:00	Reports of the ILS Working Groups
10:00	ILC Plenary session Reservations to treaties/Responsibility of international organizations	Friday, 14 July 2006		Friday, 21 July 2006	
		10:00	Visit to WTO	10:00	ILC Plenary session Effects of Armed Conflicts on Treaties/
15:00	Conference by <u>Prof. Chusei Yamada</u> (E) Shared Natural Resources		Meeting with Prof. Georges Abi-Saab, Member of the Appellate Body (E) and with Mr. Werner Zdouc, Director of the WTO Appellate Body Secretariat (E) 11:0		Cooperation with other bodies (AALCO)
				11:00	Closing Ceremony
** International Liability for injurious consequences arising out of acts not prohibited by international law (international liability in case of loss from transboundary harm arising out of		15:00	Conference by Mr. Bertrand Ramcharan (E) The OHCR and the New Human Rights Council	15:00	Round Table Discussions

hazardous activities).

(F) French

(S) Spanish

(E) English